Verbund Lebensraum Zirich (VLZ)

BILANZ

Bankguthaben

Offene Milgliederbeitrage
Diverse Guthaben

Aktive Abgrenzung

total Aktiven

Kreditoren

Stand Vermogen Beginn
Jahreserfolg

Stand Vermoégen Ende Jahr

total Passiven

ERFOLGSRECHNUNG

Mitgliederbeitrage
Freiwillige Spenden
Sponsorenbeitrage
Beitrag GSZ

Total Ertrag

Personalaufwand (Sekretariat)

Sitzungsaufwand

Div. Verwaltungskosten
Grinforum

Abenteuer Stadtnatur

Total Aufwand

Erfolg

2015
IST

76'789.80
350.00
6'136.50
83'276.30
11'023.20
102'273.74
-30'020.64
72'253.10

83'276.30

19'100.00
2'594.15

21'694.15

13'719.00
5'076.05
931.54
8'210.00
23'778.20

51'714.79

-30'020.64

2016

Budget

IST

(Betrage in CHF)

27'500.00

2'500.00
35'000.00
20'000.00
85'000.00
10'000.00

1'500.00

1'000.00
85'500.00
98'000.00

-13'000.00

40'415.93
600.00

13'947.60
54'963.53
1'470.15
72'253.10
-18'759.72
53'493.38

54'963.53

24'380.00
2'886.00
35'000.00
20'000.00
82'266.00
9'065.10
2'022.30
3'205.52
86'732.80
101'025.72

-18'759.72

2017
Budget




